assessment _id

IMPER-404000350
IMPER-404001350
IMPER-404003450
IMPER-404005350
IMPER-404007900
IMPER-404008900
IMPER-404012750
IMPER-404014300
IMPER-404015050
IMPER-404016100
IMPER-404016250
IMPER-404016750
IMPER-404018800
IMPER-404019100
IMPER-404019350
IMPER-404019900
IMPER-404019900
IMPER-404021750
IMPER-404025350
IMPER-404025400
IMPER-404025600
IMPER-404025850
IMPER-404026850
IMPER-404026950
IMPER-404027300
IMPER-404032350
IMPER-404100050

sale_id

1529880
2104880
1536588
2010335
1522415
1507283
1549960
1572662
2158407
1056159
1564726
2216807
2247892
2231940
1559677
1504450
2227983
2228009
1514526
2039722
1562433
1051603
2190871
2191435
2250820
1567544
2098461

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved

1.53
0.99
0.89
2.13
1.07
0.75
0.75
0.82
1.16
0.88
1.19
1.14
1.09
1.52
0.99
0.74
0.99
0.72
1.09
3.26
0.98
0.87
0.87
1.07
0.92
0.90
1.86



